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10/08/2018   Week 5 of 33Monday   1:00 PM Lanes 11 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 14 10 N.LAJOIE 216 84 216 109 1135 19192
2 17 6 JULES GAGNON 180 120 180 176 1064 18667
3 19 1 JACQ.GAGNON 167 133 167 118 1125 18483
4 20 3 J.C.DULUDE 166 134 166 134 1108 18674
5 13 4 LEPRE 160 140 160 296 938 18462
6 16 2 P.DUROCHERS 156 ½ 143 ½ 156 ½ 118 1125 18772
7 11 5 S.PARE 151 ½ 148 ½ 151 ½ 170 1071 18526
8 12 8 C.CHABOT 145 155 145 129 1114 18611
9 18 9 A.LEBOEUF 131 169 131 140 1102 18154

10 15 7 R.GIGNAC 127 173 127 146 1096 18382
Results of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk
LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
11-12 N.LAJOIE 1353 1320 1220 3893 43 <---> R.GIGNAC 1183 1363 1285 3831 32
13-14 JULES GAGNON 1284 1316 1189 3789 35 <---> P.DUROCHERS 1249 1163 1364 3776 23
15-16 C.CHABOT 1153 1226 1335 3714 17 <---> J.C.DULUDE 1224 1326 1190 3740 33
17-18 LEPRE 1310 1250 1249 3809 32 <---> JACQ.GAGNON 1294 1180 1371 3845 39
19-20 S.PARE 1201 1211 1352 3764 21 <---> A.LEBOEUF 1301 1268 1302 3871 45

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1242 P.DUROCHERS 3539 N.LAJOIE 1364 P.DUROCHERS 3893 N.LAJOIE
Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series

Men 279 NORMAND LAJOIE 683 NORMAND LAJOIE 279 NORMAND LAJOIE 683 NORMAND LAJOIE
279 JACQUES BROSSAR 682 REAL ROY 279 JACQUES BROSSAR 682 REAL ROY
278 BERTRAND GAUDRE 679 BERTRAND GAUDRE 278 BERTRAND GAUDRE 679 BERTRAND GAUDR
246 CLAUDE ROY 674 JACQUES BROSSAR 246 CLAUDE ROY 674 JACQUES BROSSAR

Women 257 GINETTE SIGOUIN 698 ROXANE BROSSARD 257 GINETTE SIGOUIN 698 ROXANE BROSSAR
240 ROXANE BROSSARD 614 PAULINE DUROCHE 240 ROXANE BROSSARD 614 PAULINE DUROCHE
237 PAULINE DUROCHE 613 DIANE POUDRIER 237 PAULINE DUROCHE 613 DIANE POUDRIER
224 JACQUELINE GAGN 603 LISETTE CLEROUX 224 JACQUELINE GAGN 603 LISETTE CLEROUX

Season High Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1345 C.CHABOT 3751 C.CHABOT 1439 N.LAJOIE 4188 N.LAJOIE
1284 N.LAJOIE 3723 N.LAJOIE 1427 P.DUROCHERS 4034 JULES GAGNO

Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series
Men 289 CLAUDE DUROCHER 766 NORMAND LAJOIE 289 CLAUDE DUROCHER 766 NORMAND LAJOIE

279 SERGE BÉLANGER 715 CLAUDE ROY 279 SERGE BÉLANGER 715 CLAUDE ROY
279 NORMAND LAJOIE 708 SERGE BÉLANGER 279 NORMAND LAJOIE 708 SERGE BÉLANGER
279 JACQUES BROSSAR 682 REAL ROY 279 JACQUES BROSSAR 682 REAL ROY
278 CLAUDE ROY 679 BERTRAND GAUDRE 278 CLAUDE ROY 679 BERTRAND GAUDR
278 BERTRAND GAUDRE 674 JACQUES BROSSAR 278 BERTRAND GAUDRE 674 JACQUES BROSSAR
266 RENE BENARD 673 CLAUDE DUROCHER 266 RENE BENARD 673 CLAUDE DUROCHE
259 ROGER MASSE 659 ANDRE LEBOEUF 259 ROGER MASSE 659 ANDRE LEBOEUF
257 MARCEL LACHARITE 658 SIMON GIGUERES 257 MARCEL LACHARITE 658 SIMON GIGUERES
256 RICHARD GUILLEME 655 JEAN-CLAUDE DULU 256 RICHARD GUILLEME 655 JEAN-CLAUDE DULU

Women 276 CLAIRE BEAULIEU 698 ROXANE BROSSARD 276 CLAIRE BEAULIEU 698 ROXANE BROSSAR
269 NICOLE GIGNAC 691 DIANE POUDRIER 269 NICOLE GIGNAC 691 DIANE POUDRIER
258 ROXANE BROSSARD 674 CLAIRE BEAULIEU 258 ROXANE BROSSARD 674 CLAIRE BEAULIEU
257 LISETTE CLEROUX 670 PAULINE DUROCHE 257 LISETTE CLEROUX 670 PAULINE DUROCHE
257 GINETTE SIGOUIN 666 LISETTE CLEROUX 257 GINETTE SIGOUIN 666 LISETTE CLEROUX
256 ELEANOR BOURGEO 654 ELEANOR BOURGEO 256 ELEANOR BOURGEO 654 ELEANOR BOURGE
254 DIANE POUDRIER 648 DIANE LEMIEUX 254 DIANE POUDRIER 648 DIANE LEMIEUX
251 PAULINE DUROCHE 644 MARIE- ROSE DUBOI 251 PAULINE DUROCHE 644 MARIE- ROSE DUBO
245 DIANE LEMIEUX 625 GILBERTE LAFOND 245 DIANE LEMIEUX 625 GILBERTE LAFOND
236 ginette HUARD 614 LOUISETTE CARON 236 ginette HUARD 614 LOUISETTE CARON
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
CLAUDE ROY 213 3200 15 652 237 246 179 662 662 J.C.DULUDE 278 715
SERGE BÉLANGER 213 2556 12 654 212 208 198 618 618 JULES GAGNON 279 708
BERTRAND GAUDREAU 211 3170 15 646 209 192 278 679 679 JACQ.GAGNON 278 679
NORMAND LAJOIE 211 3167 15 649 279 211 193 683 683 N.LAJOIE 279 766
REAL ROY 209 2514 12 636 205 240 237 682 682 J.C.DULUDE 240 682
CLAUDE DUROCHER 206 3094 15 632 234 168 224 626 626 P.DUROCHERS 289 673
JACQUES BROSSARD 206 3092 15 634 203 192 279 674 674 S.PARE 279 674
RICHARD GUILLEMETTE 203 3046 15 626 155 196 225 576 576 C.CHABOT 256 640
PIERRE CARDI 201 2419 12 611 239 191 189 619 619 S.PARE 239 626
SIMON GIGUERES 199 1797 9 603 a199 a199 a199 597 597 JACQ.GAGNON 232 658
ANDRE LEBOEUF 198 2981 15 601 199 198 183 580 580 A.LEBOEUF 249 659
JULIEN BOURGEOIS 198 2980 15 602 206 212 211 629 629 R.GIGNAC 238 651
JEAN-CLAUDE DULUDE 195 2933 15 595 182 221 179 582 582 J.C.DULUDE 251 655
GUY BOLDUC 195 2927 15 601 180 204 171 555 555 J.C.DULUDE 244 650
SERGE PARE 194 2911 15 599 176 224 163 563 563 S.PARE 236 606
ROGER MASSE 193 2513 13 591 178 217 201 596 596 A.LEBOEUF 259 647
MARCEL LACHARITE 193 1544 8 590 a193 a193 a193 579 579 A.LEBOEUF 257 650
GERARD MEUNIER 191 2872 15 584 208 236 152 596 596 N.LAJOIE 236 638
RENE BENARD 191 2867 15 589 172 234 199 605 605 R.GIGNAC 266 650
REAL JUTRAS 189 2846 15 574 181 194 203 578 578 A.LEBOEUF 226 640
YVES BISSONNETTE 183 2749 15 563 162 152 179 493 493 C.CHABOT 245 621
GILLES LAPOINTE 181 2722 15 554 181 163 242 586 586 P.DUROCHERS 242 586
ANGELA BOUSQUET 176 2653 15 533 188 149 226 563 563 N.LAJOIE 230 612
ROBERT GIROUX 176 2652 15 534 143 167 179 489 489 S.PARE 237 601
JULES GAGNON 173 1560 9 528 a173 a173 a173 519 519 JULES GAGNON 216 610
SERGE PRENOVOST 173 2598 15 534 152 211 126 489 489 LEPRE 232 633
JEAN-CLAUDE NERON 168 504 3 510 148 149 207 504 504 C.CHABOT 207 504
REAL GIGNAC 164 2473 15 497 170 205 165 540 540 R.GIGNAC 205 540
MARIETTE KEMP 136 2052 15 414 124 119 128 371 371 J.C.DULUDE 179 437
REAL 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 J.C.DULUDE 0 0
" Women

To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh
NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
ROXANE BROSSARD 212 3182 15 652 227 240 231 698 698 C.CHABOT 258 698
PAULINE DUROCHER 206 3094 15 632 191 186 237 614 614 P.DUROCHERS 251 670
DIANE POUDRIER 199 2992 15 608 188 213 212 613 613 N.LAJOIE 254 691
NICOLE GIGNAC 194 2330 12 595 170 219 210 599 599 R.GIGNAC 269 613
MARIE- ROSE DUBOIS 193 2902 15 590 185 209 153 547 547 N.LAJOIE 231 644
LISETTE CLEROUX 193 2895 15 597 221 168 214 603 603 JACQ.GAGNON 257 666
DIANE LEMIEUX 192 2887 15 587 186 206 161 553 553 JULES GAGNON 245 648
ginette HUARD 191 2876 15 580 201 192 194 587 587 C.CHABOT 236 595
CLAIRE BEAULIEU 185 2225 12 565 127 164 212 503 503 P.DUROCHERS 276 674
LOUISETTE CARON 183 2207 12 553 191 192 173 556 556 JACQ.GAGNON 223 614
JACQUELINE GAGNON 181 2724 15 552 191 146 224 561 561 JACQ.GAGNON 224 591
FRANCINE JOLIN 177 2124 12 546 216 188 190 594 594 JULES GAGNON 218 594
LUCY GUILBERT 176 1945 11 533 194 180 152 526 526 P.DUROCHERS 210 557
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS 176 2652 15 534 169 171 186 526 526 R.GIGNAC 256 654
GILBERTE LAFOND 173 2596 15 536 144 170 162 476 476 R.GIGNAC 220 625
GERMAINE LAFRANCE 171 1540 9 524 200 180 175 555 555 P.DUROCHERS 200 555
GINETTE SIGOUIN 168 2023 12 512 257 156 155 568 568 A.LEBOEUF 257 568
GINETTE BARIL 166 2504 15 502 144 202 176 522 522 LEPRE 215 550
CLAIRE BROSSEAU 166 2499 15 507 169 178 110 457 457 JULES GAGNON 235 608
LOUISETTE TREMBLAY 165 2476 15 512 187 184 166 537 537 N.LAJOIE 214 537
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
LUCIE BEDARD 161 2424 15 492 143 160 217 520 520 A.LEBOEUF 223 569
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHETTE 158 1744 11 482 a158 a158 a158 474 474 JACQ.GAGNON 221 528
NICOLE NERON 157 472 3 476 132 169 171 472 472 C.CHABOT 171 472
JULIE LOSIER 155 1862 12 478 a155 a155 a155 465 465 S.PARE 203 550
ROSELINE LEBLANC 146 2202 15 444 210 104 195 509 509 LEPRE 210 509
SABRINA BRASIER 143 2157 15 435 147 182 176 505 505 JULES GAGNON 229 505
NICOLE CARDI 139 1678 12 422 113 110 215 438 438 S.PARE 215 456
DANIELLE PRENOVOST 133 1996 15 416 182 111 130 423 423 LEPRE 182 456

Team Rosters
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
1 - JACQ.GAGNON  Lane 19  HDCP=118
JACQUELINE GAGNON 181 2724 15 552 191 146 224 561 561 JACQ.GAGNON 224 591
LISETTE CLEROUX 193 2895 15 597 221 168 214 603 603 JACQ.GAGNON 257 666
BERTRAND GAUDREAU 211 3170 15 646 209 192 278 679 679 JACQ.GAGNON 278 679
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHETTE 158 1744 11 482 a158 a158 a158 474 474 JACQ.GAGNON 221 528
LOUISETTE CARON 183 2207 12 553 191 192 173 556 556 JACQ.GAGNON 223 614
SIMON GIGUERES 199 1797 9 603 a199 a199 a199 597 597 JACQ.GAGNON 232 658
2 - P.DUROCHERS  Lane 16  HDCP=118
CLAUDE DUROCHER 206 3094 15 632 234 168 224 626 626 P.DUROCHERS 289 673
LUCY GUILBERT 176 1945 11 533 194 180 152 526 526 P.DUROCHERS 210 557
GERMAINE LAFRANCE 171 1540 9 524 200 180 175 555 555 P.DUROCHERS 200 555
CLAIRE BEAULIEU 185 2225 12 565 127 164 212 503 503 P.DUROCHERS 276 674
PAULINE DUROCHER 206 3094 15 632 191 186 237 614 614 P.DUROCHERS 251 670
GILLES LAPOINTE 181 2722 15 554 181 163 242 586 586 P.DUROCHERS 242 586
3 - J.C.DULUDE  Lane 20  HDCP=134
REAL ROY 209 2514 12 636 205 240 237 682 682 J.C.DULUDE 240 682
CLAUDE ROY 213 3200 15 652 237 246 179 662 662 J.C.DULUDE 278 715
MARIETTE KEMP 136 2052 15 414 124 119 128 371 371 J.C.DULUDE 179 437
GUY BOLDUC 195 2927 15 601 180 204 171 555 555 J.C.DULUDE 244 650
JEAN-CLAUDE DULUDE 195 2933 15 595 182 221 179 582 582 J.C.DULUDE 251 655
REAL 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 J.C.DULUDE 0 0
4 - LEPRE  Lane 13  HDCP=296
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 LEPRE 0 0
GINETTE BARIL 166 2504 15 502 144 202 176 522 522 LEPRE 215 550
ROSELINE LEBLANC 146 2202 15 444 210 104 195 509 509 LEPRE 210 509
DANIELLE PRENOVOST 133 1996 15 416 182 111 130 423 423 LEPRE 182 456
SERGE PRENOVOST 173 2598 15 534 152 211 126 489 489 LEPRE 232 633
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 LEPRE 0 0
5 - S.PARE  Lane 11  HDCP=170
JULIE LOSIER 155 1862 12 478 a155 a155 a155 465 465 S.PARE 203 550
NICOLE CARDI 139 1678 12 422 113 110 215 438 438 S.PARE 215 456
JACQUES BROSSARD 206 3092 15 634 203 192 279 674 674 S.PARE 279 674
PIERRE CARDI 201 2419 12 611 239 191 189 619 619 S.PARE 239 626
ROBERT GIROUX 176 2652 15 534 143 167 179 489 489 S.PARE 237 601
SERGE PARE 194 2911 15 599 176 224 163 563 563 S.PARE 236 606
6 - JULES GAGNON  Lane 17  HDCP=176
JULES GAGNON 173 1560 9 528 a173 a173 a173 519 519 JULES GAGNON 216 610
CLAIRE BROSSEAU 166 2499 15 507 169 178 110 457 457 JULES GAGNON 235 608
SABRINA BRASIER 143 2157 15 435 147 182 176 505 505 JULES GAGNON 229 505
DIANE LEMIEUX 192 2887 15 587 186 206 161 553 553 JULES GAGNON 245 648
FRANCINE JOLIN 177 2124 12 546 216 188 190 594 594 JULES GAGNON 218 594
SERGE BÉLANGER 213 2556 12 654 212 208 198 618 618 JULES GAGNON 279 708
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
7 - R.GIGNAC  Lane 15  HDCP=146
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS 176 2652 15 534 169 171 186 526 526 R.GIGNAC 256 654
JULIEN BOURGEOIS 198 2980 15 602 206 212 211 629 629 R.GIGNAC 238 651
NICOLE GIGNAC 194 2330 12 595 170 219 210 599 599 R.GIGNAC 269 613
GILBERTE LAFOND 173 2596 15 536 144 170 162 476 476 R.GIGNAC 220 625
REAL GIGNAC 164 2473 15 497 170 205 165 540 540 R.GIGNAC 205 540
RENE BENARD 191 2867 15 589 172 234 199 605 605 R.GIGNAC 266 650
8 - C.CHABOT  Lane 12  HDCP=129
YVES BISSONNETTE 183 2749 15 563 162 152 179 493 493 C.CHABOT 245 621
NICOLE NERON 157 472 3 476 132 169 171 472 472 C.CHABOT 171 472
JEAN-CLAUDE NERON 168 504 3 510 148 149 207 504 504 C.CHABOT 207 504
ginette HUARD 191 2876 15 580 201 192 194 587 587 C.CHABOT 236 595
ROXANE BROSSARD 212 3182 15 652 227 240 231 698 698 C.CHABOT 258 698
RICHARD GUILLEMETTE 203 3046 15 626 155 196 225 576 576 C.CHABOT 256 640
9 - A.LEBOEUF  Lane 18  HDCP=140
ANDRE LEBOEUF 198 2981 15 601 199 198 183 580 580 A.LEBOEUF 249 659
REAL JUTRAS 189 2846 15 574 181 194 203 578 578 A.LEBOEUF 226 640
ROGER MASSE 193 2513 13 591 178 217 201 596 596 A.LEBOEUF 259 647
LUCIE BEDARD 161 2424 15 492 143 160 217 520 520 A.LEBOEUF 223 569
GINETTE SIGOUIN 168 2023 12 512 257 156 155 568 568 A.LEBOEUF 257 568
MARCEL LACHARITE 193 1544 8 590 a193 a193 a193 579 579 A.LEBOEUF 257 650
10 - N.LAJOIE  Lane 14  HDCP=109
LOUISETTE TREMBLAY 165 2476 15 512 187 184 166 537 537 N.LAJOIE 214 537
ANGELA BOUSQUET 176 2653 15 533 188 149 226 563 563 N.LAJOIE 230 612
MARIE- ROSE DUBOIS 193 2902 15 590 185 209 153 547 547 N.LAJOIE 231 644
DIANE POUDRIER 199 2992 15 608 188 213 212 613 613 N.LAJOIE 254 691
NORMAND LAJOIE 211 3167 15 649 279 211 193 683 683 N.LAJOIE 279 766
GERARD MEUNIER 191 2872 15 584 208 236 152 596 596 N.LAJOIE 236 638

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

  6  10/15  5- 8  4-10  7- 2  6- 9  1- 3
  7  10/22  6- 4  7- 9  1- 5 10- 3  2- 8
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